
2017 Meet By The Bay
Team Results
Sep 17, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 9/18/2017 11:15:46 AM

Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Menlo Sparks * 110.875 28.425 27.475 27.200 27.775
11 1 1

327 Sara Nordlund 9.550 9.300 9.375
324 Lady Lynn Hilario 9.525 9.100 9.175
325 Danielle Koo 9.350 9.050
330 Deniz Yilmaz 9.075 9.2259.300
326 Helen Nguyen 8.850

2 CYC * 107.600 27.575 26.600 26.500 26.925
33 2 2

303 Ashlyn Gardner 9.225 8.875
305 Elisa Osadchyy 9.200 8.900
307 Jesirra Persaud 9.150
311 Nyah Thornton 8.925 9.0758.750
309 Atziry Soto 8.800 9.025
312 Keziah Tomtania 8.725
310 Abigail Tapia 8.950

3 Gymtowne - SSF * 106.125 27.200 25.175 26.200 27.550
25 5 3

317 Elizabeth Rodriguez 9.175 8.825 9.1008.800
318 Kaitlyn Sun 9.150 8.300 9.0508.775
316 Kaliyah Guevara 8.875 8.050 9.4008.625

4 Windsor Gymnastics * 103.075 27.450 25.300 24.450 25.875
44 4 4

343 Toree Hatcher 9.300 8.000 8.375
348 Sophie Woods 9.100 8.475 8.850
344 Michelle Kates 9.050 8.0007.950
347 Celia Vallotton 8.825 9.0258.125

5 Sweet's * 101.150 27.700 25.450 22.625 25.375
52 3 5

336 Elisha Ng 9.275 8.700 8.5007.500
338 Kaylee Pham 9.225 8.400 7.450
335 Danica Gonzales 9.200 8.4757.675
334 Issasha Chen 8.350
337 Kara Pang 8.400

6 San Rafael * 95.000 25.350 22.950 21.550 25.150
66 6 6

333 Carina White 8.750 7.150 8.8757.525
332 Elizabeth Sukhenko 8.400 7.900 8.2756.800
331 Isabella Pommier 8.200 7.900 8.0007.225
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